Sharpe® Series D88
High Purity Tube Diverter
Ball Valve Datasheet
Design and Features
Body Material
316L Stainless Steel
Three Piece Diverter Design
In-line serviceable swing-out center section

The Series D88 Valves are not to be used as an isolation valve.
FC	  page 10 	 FC-DS-SERIES-D88-v01 20210921
How to order Series D88
Note:
*POA
TFM® is a registered trademark of
Dyleon, LLC .
Due to continuous development of our
product range, we reserve the right to
change the dimensions and information
for this product as required.
Ends (Side)
CE Clamp
XBTE Butt-weld Tube Extended
BW Butt-weld Tube Short
Series
D88
Options
PP Purge Port*
Size
½
¾
1
1-½
2
2-½
3
4
Seat
R RTFE
T PTFE
M TFM®
C Cavity Filler - PTFE Flow Plan
P1 See Chart Above
P2 See Chart Above
P3 See Chart Above
P4 See Chart Above
Body & Ends
6 316L Stainless Steel
Ball & Stem
6 316 Stainless Steel
Seal
T PTFE
M TFM®
High Purity Tube Diverter Ball Valve
Sharpe® Series D88
Flow Plan
1 240 Grit
2 320 Grit*
3 240 Grit EP*
4 320 Grit EP*
About ASC Engineered Solutions
ASC Engineered Solutions is defined by quality—in its products, services and support.